Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 15.04.2018

# Jméno Zemé
1 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE
2 Kopecky Vit (2003) CZE
3 Pergel Vojtéch (2004) CZE
4 Skofepa Maté&j (2004) CZE
5 Vesecka Nicol (2004) CZE
6 Chmadtalova Adéla (2004) CZE
7 Bohacova Tereza (2004) CZE
8 Vecerova Barbora (2004) CZE
9 Parez Jan (2004) CZE
10 Muller Matyas (2004) CZE
11 Colova Markéta (2004) CZE
12 Koutny Roman (2003) CZE

Generovano dne 12.03.2026 04:13

Klub
TJ) Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TRI KLUB Pfibram
LBS sport team

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Ac Praha

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Cas

00:10:10,00
00:10:48,00
00:11:03,00
00:11:25,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:53,00
00:12:08,00
00:12:12,00
00:12:35,00
00:13:13,00
00:14:50,00

Plavani
00:02:22,00(1)
00:03:11,00(10)
00:02:26,00(2)
00:02:54,00(8)
00:02:39,00(4)
00:02:46,00(5)
00:02:49,00(7)
00:02:47,00(6)
00:03:15,00(11)
00:03:51,00(12)
00:02:39,00(3)
00:02:55,00(9)

B&h
00:07:48,00(2)
00:07:37,00(1)
00:08:37,00(4)
00:08:31,00(3)
00:08:55,00(6)
00:08:57,00(7)
00:09:03,00(9)

00:09:21,00(10)
00:08:57,00(8)
00:08:44,00(5)
00:10:33,00(11)
00:11:55,00(12)



